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Appendix A- American Indians Serving Montana

Board
Aeronautics, Board of

Aging, Governor's Advisory Council

on

Agriculture Development Council,
Montana

Architects and Landscape
Architects, Board of

Arts Council, Montana

Behavioral Health, Board of

Burial Preservation Board

Child Abuse and Neglect Review
Commission

Children's Trust Fund, Montana
Coal Board

Community Service, Commission
on

Crime Control, Board of

Criminal Justice Oversight Council,
Montana

Dentistry, Board of

Developmental Disabilities,
Montana Council on (MCDD)

Education, Board of Public

Emergency Response Commission

(SERC), State

Engineers and Land Surveyors,
Board of Professional

Equal Pay for Equal Work Task
Force

Flathead Basin Commission

Name of Appointee
Robert Buckles

Connie Bremner
Gerald Pease

Patricia Quisno

Steven Small

Corky Clairmont

Sean Chandler

Durand Bear Medicine
Megan Bailey

Morris Belgard
Richard Parenteau
Skye Gilham

Tom Escarcega
William Big Day

Arlene Templer
Leslie Caye
Sidney Fitzpatrick

Veronica Small-Eastman

Barbara Braided Hair

Donavon Hawk
Angela Russell
Geri Small
Jared Cobell
Richard Kirn

Majel Russell
Aimee Ameline

Isaiah Devereaux
Mary Jo Bremner

Dale Nelson
Wallace Gladstone

Carole Lankford

Jasmine Courville Brown

Tribal Affiliation
Assiniboine

Blackfeet
Crow

Gros Ventre

Northern Cheyenne

Salish/Kootenai

Gros Ventre

Blackfeet
Assiniboine Sioux
Gros Ventre

Little Shell Chippewa
Blackfeet

Fort Peck Tribes
Crow

Salish/Kootenai
Salish/Kootenai
Crow
Crow

Northern Cheyenne
Northern Cheyenne
Northern Cheyenne

Blackfeet
Assiniboine Sioux

Crow
Little Shell Chippewa

Sioux
Blackfeet

Salish/Kootenai
Blackfeet

Salish/Kootenai
Salish/Kootenai

City
Bozeman

Browning
Lodge Grass

Harlem

Billings

Ronan

Harlem

Browning
Missoula
Hays

Great Falls
Cut Bank
Poplar

Crow Agency

Pablo
Polson
Hardin
Lodge Grass

Lame Deer

Butte

Lodge Grass
Lame Deer
Great Falls
Poplar

Billings
Great Falls

Glasgow
Browning

Ronan
Billings

Ronan
Ronan



Appendix A- American Indians Serving Montana

Board

Forest Action Advisory Council,

Montana

Get Outdoors Montana (GO-MT)

Advisory Council

Hard-Rock Mining Impact Board
HELP Act Oversight Committee,

Montana

Historical Society Board of Trustees

Horseracing, Board of
Housing, Board of

Human Rights, Commission for

Humanities Montana

Interagency Coordinating Council
for State Prevention Programs

Invasive Species Council (ISC)

Land Information Advisory Council

(LIAC)

Library Commission, State

Livestock Loss Board
Nursing, Board of (BON)

Pardons and Parole, Board of

Public Assistance, Board of
Public Defender Advisory

Commission

Public Safety Communications
System Advisory Council,

Statewide

Public Safety Officer Standards and

Training Council (POST)

Rangeland Resources Committee
Regents of Higher Education,

Board of

Name of Appointee

Erin Farris-Olsen
Jim Durglo

Tyson Running Wolf
Dolores Plumage

S. Kevin Howlett

Steve Lozar

Shawn Real Bird
Robert Gauthier

Eldena Bear Don't Walk
Mandy Smoker

Barbara Bessette

Jason Smith
Leslie Caye
Daryl Wright

Dennis Longknife
Dona Rutherford
Gail Whiteman
Joe Demontiney
Laurie Shafer

Shawn Walks Over Ice
Aaron LaFromboise
Patricia Quisno
Lanette Perkins

Sandy Sacry

Kristina Lucero
Carolyn Pease-Lopez

Maylinn Smith

Robert DesRosier

Jess Edwards
Lewis Matthews

Connie lversen

Casey Lozar

Tribal Affiliation

Salish/Kootenai

Blackfeet
Salish

Salish/Kootenai

Salish/Kootenai
Crow
Salish/Kootenai
Crow and Salish
Fort Peck Tribes

Chippewa Cree
Salish/Kootenai

Assiniboine Sioux

Salish/Kootenai

Chippewa Cree
Assiniboine Gros
Ventre

Blackfeet

Crow
Chippewa Cree
Turtle Mountain

Crow

Blackfeet

Gros Ventre
Crow
Salish/Kootenai
Coastal Salish

Several Tribes

Blackfeet

Blackfeet
Assiniboine

Fort Peck Tribes

Salish/Kootenai

City

Helena
Saint Ignatius

Browning
Chinook

Arlee

Polson
Crow Agency
Ronan
Saint Ignatius
Helena

Great Falls

Helena
Polson
Box Elder

Harlem
Browning
Crow Agency
Box Elder
Poplar

Crow Agency
Browning
Harlem

Great Falls
Whitehall
Missoula
Billings

Missoula

Browning

Browning
Wolf Point

Culbertson

Helena



Appendix A- American Indians Serving Montana

Board

Rehabilitation Council, State (SRC)

State-Tribal Economic
Development (STED) Commission

Statewide Independent Living
Council (SILC)

Tourism Advisory Council (TAC)

Transportation Commission

Trauma Care Committee
Veterans' Affairs, Board of

Youth Justice Council (YJC)

Name of Appointee

Arlene Templer
Wayne Dagel

Brandi King
Carl Kipp
Clarence Sivertsen

Delina Cuts The Rope
Gerald Gray

Harold Male Bear Stone
Harry Barnes

Jason Smith

Lane Spotted Elk

Len Twoteeth

Lonnie Headdress
Oliver Norbert Hill
Richard Sangrey
Rodney Miller

Shawn Real Bird
Shelly Fyant

Michelle Williamson

Mitchell McCabe
Alger Swingley
Kenneth Ryan
Daniel Belcourt
Noel Sansaver

Sara Running Crane
Clarence Sivertsen
David Boyd

Jason Smith

Shawn Backbone
Chase Comes At Night
Geri Small

Heather Cahoon
Minnetta Armstrong
RaeGyn Trombley

Tribal Affiliation

Salish/Kootenai
Blackfeet

Assiniboine Gros
Ventre

Blackfeet

Little Shell Chippewa
Assiniboine Gros
Ventre

Little Shell Chippewa
Crow

Blackfeet
Salish/Kootenai
Northern Cheyenne
Salish/Kootenai
Assiniboine Sioux
Crow

Chippewa Cree
Fort Peck Tribes
Crow
Salish/Kootenai

Hawaiian
Gros Ventre and
Assiniboine

Blackfeet

Fort Peck Tribes
Chippewa Cree
Assiniboine Sioux
Blackfeet

Little Shell Chippewa
Fort Peck Tribes
Salish/Kootenai
Crow

Blackfeet

Northern Cheyenne
Salish/Kootenai
Blackfeet

Blackfeet

City

Pablo
Billings

Harlem
Browning
Belt

Harlem
Billings

Crow Agency
Browning
Helena

Lame Deer
Pablo

Poplar

Crow Agency
Box Elder
Wolf Point
Crow Agency
Pablo

Ronan

Missoula
Great Falls
Poplar
Missoula
Wolf Point
Saint Xavier
Belt

Poplar
Helena
Crow Agency
Billings
Lame Deer
Missoula
Browning
Great Falls



Appendix B - State-Tribal Agreements

Tribe
Blackfeet

Agency
Administration
Agriculture

Commerce

Corrections

Environmental Quality
Fish,Wildlife & Parks

Historical Society
Justice

Labor & Industry

Livestock
Military Affairs

Natural Resources &
Conservation

Office of Public
Instruction

Public Health & Human
Services

Activity Category

Infrastructure Development

Weeds
Business Development

Business Services

Housing & Community Development

Language Preservation
Crime Control

Water

Fish & Wildlife Management

Historic Preservation

Law Enforcement - Cooperation

Housing & Community Development

Job & Worker Training

Wildlife & Livestock Management
Homeland Security / DES

Environmental Health
Forestry
Water

Education

Education

Family Economic Self-Sufficiency

Family Services

Public Health & Health Services

Agreement Name

Cooperative Purchasing Agreement

Noxious Weed Trust Fund 2019-557 Special Reservation Grant
Noxious Weed Trust Fund FY18-505 Special Reservation Grant
Blackfeet Shopping Center 19-02

Montana Indian Youth Small Business

Native American Business Advisor MT-NABA-19-02

Tax Credits Blackfeet Homes VI - HD

Blackfeet Language Program MT-MILP-18-02

Blackfeet Domestic Violence Program 15-V77-92157
Blackfeet Domestic Violence Program 16-V77-92367
Public Water Supply Operator Certification

Swift Fox Conservation Strategy

Wolverine Metapopulation Monitoring and Connectivity
Tribal Historic Preservation Consultation

Criminal Justice Information Network Agreement
Fingerprint User Agreement

Highway Patrol Law Enforcement Cooperative Agreement
Boiler Safety Inspections

Blackfeet Community College Montana Career Resource Network

State Workforce Investment Board Statewide MOU
Livestock Loss Board

Emergency Management Performance Grant
Operation Stonegarden

Watercraft Inspection Station Browning Highway 2
Scoping Notice of Timber Sales

Birch Creek Water Use Deferral Agreement
Reserved Water Rights Compact Implementation
St. Mary's Working Group

Class 7 Educator Licensure Process

Montana Advisory Council on Indian Education (MACIE)

Head Start Child & Adult Care Food Program 1402CACFP194
Native Employment Works (NEW) Program 19022280280
Vocational Rehabilitation Cooperative Agreement

Child and Family Services Trainings Provided to Tribes

Non-Title IV-E Child Welfare Services 20143TRIB0004

SEARCHS Inquiry Access Agreement

State Native Employment Works (TANF) 18022280280

Title IV-E Child Welfare Services and Related Indian Child Welfare
(ICWA) Services 18033600003

Tribal 1V-D Tribal Child Support Training and Technical Assistance
Adolescent Health Pregnancy Assistance Fund 19075310010
Adolescent Health Pregnancy Assistance Fund 19075310020
Blackfeet Tribe Medicaid Eligibility Determination 18022120050
Community Based Prevention 19-332-74801-0

DPHHS Master Agreement

Eagle Shield Senior Citizens Home and Community Based
Services- 6901-22-0003-01

Status

In Effect
In Effect
Expired
In Effect
In Effect
Expired
In Effect
Expired
Expired
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect

In Effect
Expired
In Effect
In Effect
Expired
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect

In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
Expired
In Effect
Expired
In Effect

In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect

Contact

Grey, Cheryl
Reimer, Jasmine
Reimer, Jasmine
Sobrepena, Heather
Sobrepena, Heather
Sobrepena, Heather
Brensdal, Bruce

LeDeau, Billie
Chamberlain, Tina
Chamberlain, Tina
Dilliard, Jon
Hanauska-Brown, Lauri
Inman, Bob
Wilmoth, Stan
Viets, Jennifer
Bright, Jason
Mattioli, Mark
Cook, David
Peery, Michael

Lewis, Shannon
Edwards, George
Bruno, Delila
Bruno, Delila
Coleman, Automn
Germann, Sonya
Wick, Arne

Wick, Arne
Dailey, Mike
Thatcher, Kristine
Mitchell, Michelle
Palagi, Jamie
Palagi, Jamie
Gibbs, Anna
Isola, Andy
Leary, Mick
Pfeifer, K. Amy
Palagi, Jamie
Leary, Mick

Pfeifer, K. Amy
Brokaw, Jeremy
Brokaw, Jeremy
Twardoski, Christie
Steele, Christine
Evers, Lesa
Perrotta, Jean

Phone

406-444-7334
406-444-3140
406-444-3140
406-841-2775
406-841-2775
406-841-2775
406-841-2844

406-841-2754
406-444-4763
406-444-4763
406-444-2409
406-444-5209
406-444-0042
406-444-7719
406-444-2483
406-444-3481
406-444-2026
406-841-2303
406-444-5539

406-444-4480
406-444-5609
406-324-4766
406-324-4766
406-444-6687
406-542-4306
406-444-5700
406-444-5700
406-228-2561
406-444-3150
406-444-3013
406-444-6676
406-444-6676
406-655-7669
406-841-2431
406-841-2483
406-444-3893
406-444-6676
406-841-2483

406-444-3893
406-444-1644
406-444-1644
406-444-1917
406-444-1202
406-444-1813
406-496-4955

Page 1



Appendix B - State-Tribal Agreements

Tribe Agency Activity Category

Blackfeet Public Health & Human Public Health & Health Services
Services
Revenue Revenue Sharing
Transportation Highway & Facility Construction /

Maintenance

Agreement Name

Emergency Preparedness 18-07-6-11-003-0

Home Visiting Program Contract 19075411840

Medicaid Reimbursement

Medicaid Task Order

Partnership for Success - Families At Risk 19-332-74754-0
Passport Provider Contract

Personal Assistance Program 6901-22-0002-01

Substance Use Disorders Treatment 19-332-74212-0

Tobacco Use Prevention Grant 19-07-3-31-001-0 Task Order
Tribal Health Improvement Program

Vocational Rehabilitation Cooperative Agreement

Women, Infants and Children Contract 18075210250

Women, Infants and Children Contract 19075210250

Zero Suicide 19-332-74771-0

Montana Alcoholic Beverages Tax Agreement

Montana Tobacco Tax Agreement

Browning - West STPP 58-1(43)0

Browning Signals NH 1-3(84)222

Browning-West CBI 58-1(41)0

East of Kiowa - East STPP 58-1(44)6

East of Kiowa - East STPP-4045-032

Epoxy Paint Striping

Heart Butte School-Heart Butte Road - TA37(40)

Hudson Bay-Divide-Wetland Mitigation STPX 18(59)

Jct S-444 East US-2 Pavement, Seal and Cover

Kiowa Junction - N & S STPP 58-1(46)10

Kiowa Junction - N & S PE activities

National Highway Route 1/US 2/US 89-NH1-3(76)222

North of Kiowa-N STPP 58-(37)14 [7449]

Routing and Crack Sealing S-213 and S-464

RR Xing - Blackfoot Cutoff RRP-RRS 18(60)

S 159 Badger Creek South Fencing HSIP 3-4(40)93

SF 149 Duck Lake Fencing

SF 149 State Sec. Route 464-HSIP 464-1(17)26 Right of Way
SF 159 Duck Lake Interchange Safety Improv. HSIP 58-1(49)38
SF 159 Great Falls District - HSIPG STWD(451)

SF 159 Great Falls District Electrical HSIP-G STWD(440)

SF 159 South of Cut Bank Safety Improvement HSIP 358-2(3)23
St Mary's Rd-Spider Lake Rd MT 18(41)

State Primary Route 58/US 89 - STPP58-1(53)14-Right of Way
State Primary Route 58/US 89-STPP58-1(48)26

State Primary Route 58/US 89-STPP58-1(51)10 Reconstruction
State Primary Route 58/US 89-STPP58-1(52)14 Reconstruction
Tribal Employment Rights Ordinance MOU

US 2 Lighting - Wolf Point NH1-10(80)590

5311 Operating Grants - Public Transit

SF 159 Badger Creek South Fencing Installation

SF 159 Duck Lane Safety Improvements

Status

Expired
In Effect
Pending
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
Expired
In Effect
In Effect
Expired
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
Expired
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
Expired
In Effect
In Effect

Contact

QO'Loughlin, Kevin
Gaub-Bruno, Kaci

Evers, Lesa

Matthews, Marie

Koch, Kimberly
Lisa James
Holm, Abigail
Koch, Kimberly
Sucha, Janet
Rhodes, Lee
Gibbs, Anna
Girard, Kate
Girard, Kate

McKinney, Molly

Morano, Tracy
Morano, Tracy
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli

Phone

406-444-1611
406-444-0955
406-444-1813
406-444-4084
406-444-4348
406-444-0991
406-444-4564
406-444-4348
406-644-2428
406-444-3634
406-655-7669
406-444-5923
406-444-5923
406-444-3743
406-444-4008
406-444-4008
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
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Appendix B - State-Tribal Agreements

Tribe
Blackfeet

Chippewa
Cree

Agency
Transportation

Administration
Agriculture

Commerce

Corrections
Environmental Quality

Governor's Office
Historical Society

Justice
Labor & Industry

Military Affairs

Natural Resources &
Conservation

Office of Public
Instruction

Public Health & Human
Services

Activity Category

Highway & Facility Construction /

Maintenance
Public Transit

Revenue Sharing
Safety

Infrastructure Development

Weeds

Business Development

Business Services
Language Preservation
Crime Control

Water

Gaming
Historic Preservation

Law Enforcement - Cooperation
Housing & Community Development

Job & Worker Training

Homeland Security / DES

Water

Education

Education

Family Economic Self-Sufficiency

Family Services

Public Health & Health Services

Agreement Name

SF 159 Great Falls -Install flashers and signing

SF 159 South Cut Bank Safety Improvements

TransADE - Transportation Assistance for Senior Citizens &
Persons with Disabilities

Gasoline Revenue Sharing Agreement

SOAR - Safe on All Roads Program

Cooperative Purchasing MOU

Noxious Weed Trust Fund 2019-559 Special Reservation Grant
Noxious Weed Trust Fund FY18-512 Special Reservation Grant
Noxious Weed Trust Fund Grant 17-030 Rocky Boy's Noxious
Weed Program

Business Development Zoning & Scoping MT-ICED-19-03
Montana Indian Youth Small Business

Top Five Business Enterprise Plan(s) MT-ICED-18-03

Native American Business Advisor MT-NABA-19-03

Chippewa Cree Language Program MT-MILP-18-03

CCT Family Resource Project 16-V77-92366

Chippewa Cree Tribal Court JJ Program

Public Water Supply Operator Certification

Rural Water Systems Collaboration

Class Ill Gaming Compact

Cultural Resources Datasharing Agreement

State Historic Preservation Database Sharing MOU

Fingerprint User Agreement

Boiler Safety Inspections

Montana Career Resouce Network (MCIS)

State Workforce Investment Board Statewide MOU
Emergency Management Performance Grant
Reserved Water Rights Compact

Class 7 Educator Licensure Process

Montana Advisory Council on Indian Education (MACIE)

Rocky Boy's Head Start Child and Adult Care Food Program
1402CACFP195

TANF Maintenance of Effort (MOE) 19022280260

Vocational Rehabilitation Cooperative Agreement

Child and Family Services Trainings Provided to Tribes

Non-Title IV-E Child Welfare Services

Rocky Boy Tribal TANF Assistance Program MOE 18022280260
State/Tribal 1V-D Child Support Training and Technical Assistance
Title IV-E Child Welfare Services and Related Indian Child Welfare
(ICWA) Services 18033660005

Breast & Cervical Health MOU

Community Based Prevention 19-332-74802-0

DPHHS Master Agreement

DPHHS Master Agreement

Emergency Preparedness 18-07-6-11-044-0

Status
In Effect
In Effect
Expired

In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
Expired
Expired

In Effect
In Effect
Expired
Expired
Expired
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
Expired
In Effect
In Effect

In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect

In Effect

In Effect
In Effect

In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
Expired
In Effect
In Effect

In Effect

In Effect
In Effect
Expired
In Effect
Expired

Contact

Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli

Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Grey, Cheryl
Reimer, Jasmine
Reimer, Jasmine
Reimer, Jasmine

Sobrepena, Heather
Sobrepena, Heather
Sobrepena, Heather
Sobrepena, Heather
LeDeau, Billie
Chamberlain, Tina
Chamberlain, Tina
Dilliard, Jon

Dilliard, Jon
Graybill, Raphael
Wilmoth, Stan
Wilmoth, Stan
Bright, Jason

Cook, David

Peery, Michael
Lewis, Shannon
Bruno, Delila
Wick, Arne

Thatcher, Kristine

Mitchell, Michelle
Palagi, Jamie

Palagi, Jamie
Gibbs, Anna
Isola, Andy
Leary, Mick
Palagi, Jamie
Pfeifer, K. Amy
Leary, Mick

Wamsley, Mark
Steele, Christine
Evers, Lesa
Evers, Lesa
O'Loughlin, Kevin

Phone

406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058

406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-7334

406-444-3140
406-444-3140
406-444-3140

406-841-2775
406-841-2775
406-841-2775
406-841-2775
406-841-2754
406-444-4763
406-444-4763
406-444-2409
406-444-2409
406-444-3111
406-444-7719
406-444-7719
406-444-3481
406-841-2303

406-444-5539
406-444-4480
406-324-4766
406-444-5700

406-444-3150

406-444-3013
406-444-6676

406-444-6676
406-655-7669
406-841-2431
406-841-2483
406-444-6676
406-444-3893
406-841-2483

406-444-0063
406-444-1202
406-444-1813
406-444-1813
406-444-1611
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Appendix B - State-Tribal Agreements

Tribe
Chippewa
Cree

Confederated
Salish and
Kootenai

Agency
Public Health & Human
Services

Revenue
Transportation

Administration

Agriculture

Commerce

Corrections
Environmental Quality

Activity Category

Public Health & Health Services

Revenue Sharing

Highway & Facility Construction /

Maintenance
Revenue Sharing
Safety

Banking

Infrastructure Development

Environmental Health

Weeds

Business Development

Business Services
Language Preservation

Crime Control

Cooperative Agreement
Environmental Health

Agreement Name
Food Distribution on Indian Reservation Nutrition Edudation 17-027-

250080

Food Distribution on the Indian Reservation 18-027-250010

Food Distribution Program on Indian Reservations 19-027-250010
Home Visiting Contract 20075411830

Medicaid Administrative Match Agreement

Medicaid Administrative Match Agreement

Medicaid Reimbursement
Medicaid Task Order

Partnership for Success - Families At Risk 19-332-74755-0
Passport Provider Contract
Rocky Boy Health Center Home and Community Based Services

Program

Rocky Boy Health Center Medicaid Eligibility 18022120020
Rocky Boy Health Center Personal Care Assistance Program
Tobacco Use Prevention Grant 19-07-3-31-020-0 Task Order
Tribal Health Improvement Program

Women, Infants and Children Contract 18075210290
Women, Infants and Children Contract 19075210290
Montana Tobacco Tax Agreement

Striping Project

Tribal Employment Rights Ordinance MOU
Gasoline Revenue Sharing Agreement
SOAR - Safe on All Roads Program

Eagle Bank

Cooperative Purchasing MOU
State, CSKT, and Lake County MOU for Pesticides Containers

Recycling

Noxious Weed Trust Fund FY18-503 Special Reservation Grant
Noxious Weed Trust Fund Grant 17-029 Continuing Valley Creek
Medusahead Project 2017

Noxious Weed Trust Fund Grant 17-047 Oliver Point Grazing

Project

Noxious Weed Trust Fund Grant 17-054 Ravalli Hill Project
Business Plan for Storage Unit Development and Property
Management MT-ICED-19-04

Hot Springs Wellness Center Market Analysis MT-ICED-18-04
Montana Indian Youth Small Business

STED Indian Equity Fund

Native American Business Advisor MT-NABA-19-04

Kootenai Language Program MT-MILP-18-04-1

Salish Language Program MT-MILP-18-04-2

Native Youth Leadership Through Mentoring Project 17-J24-92137

Clark Fork River Cleanup

Clark Fork River Superfund Cleanup
Flathead Lake Water Quality Standards Consultation
Lake County Transfer Station License

Status
Expired

Expired
In Effect
Expired
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
Expired
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect

In Effect
In Effect
Expired
In Effect
Expired
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect

Expired
Expired

Expired

Expired
In Effect

Expired
In Effect
In Effect
Expired
Expired
Expired
Expired
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect

Contact
Twardoski, Christie

Loewen, Sara
Gee, Mary
Gaub-Bruno, Kaci
Evers, Lesa
Evers, Lesa
Evers, Lesa
Matthews, Marie
Koch, Kimberly
Lisa James
Perrotta, Jean

Twardoski, Christie
Perrotta, Jean
Sucha, Janet
Rhodes, Lee
Girard, Kate
Girard, Kate
Morano, Tracy
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Hall, Melanie
Sara Snell
Mangold, Kim

Reimer, Jasmine
Reimer, Jasmine

Reimer, Jasmine

Reimer, Jasmine
Sobrepena, Heather

Sobrepena, Heather
Sobrepena, Heather
Sobrepena, Heather
Sobrepena, Heather
LeDeau, Billie
LeDeau, Billie
Chamberlain, Tina

Strait, James
Chavez, Joel
Strait, James
Thompson, Rick

Phone
406-444-1917

406-447-4265
406-442-4274
406-444-0955
406-444-1813
406-444-1813
406-444-1813
406-444-4084
406-444-4348
406-444-0991
406-496-4955

406-444-1917
406-496-4955
406-644-2428
406-444-3634
406-444-5923
406-444-5923
406-444-4008
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-841-2927
406-444-3487
406-444-5406

406-444-3140
406-444-3140

406-444-3140

406-444-3140
406-841-2775

406-841-2775
406-841-2775
406-841-2775
406-841-2775
406-841-2754
406-841-2754
406-444-4763
406-444-6765
406-444-6407
406-444-6765
406-444-5345
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Appendix B - State-Tribal Agreements

Tribe Agency Activity Category Agreement Name Status Contact Phone
Confederated Environmental Quality Water Public Water Supply Operator Certification In Effect  Dilliard, Jon 406-444-2409
Salish and Fish,Wildlife & Parks Fish & Wildlife Management 17th annual Flathead Lake Honoring Day In Effect  Williams, James 406-751-4566
Kootenai Bear and Wolf Conflicts Program Agreement In Effect Volesky, Mike 406-444-4600
Bird Hunting and Fishing on the Flathead Reservation Tribal In Effect Anderson, Lee 406-751-4561
Agreement
Enforcement Ex-Officio Warden Cooperative Agreement In Effect Anderson, Lee 406-751-4561
Flathead Lake Co-management Plan - Fisheries In Effect  Williams, James 406-751-4566
MFWP Fisheries/Hungry Horse Mitigation In Effect  Williams, James 406-751-4566
Montana Bison Management and Montana Tribal Treaty Bison In Effect Deleray, Mark 406-994-4050
Hunt
State-Tribal Cooperative Agreement - Ex-Officio Partnership In Effect  Williams, James 406-751-4566
Wildlife Surveys on the Flathead Indian Reservation In Effect Brooks, Adam 406-444-3032
Wolverine Metapopulation Monitoring and Connectivity In Effect Inman, Bob 406-444-0042
Land Management Tribal Cultural Sites & Interpretation at Milltown State Park MOA In Effect  Flynn, Loren 406-542-5517
Winter Storytelling Series Collaboration at Travelers' Rest State In Effect  Flynn, Loren 406-273-4253
Park
Law Enforcement - Cooperation Buffalo Treaty Hunting Rights Negotiations In Effect Dockter, Rebecca 406-444-4047
Historical Society Historic Preservation Cultural Resource Data Sharing Agreement In Effect Wilmoth, Stan 406-444-7719
Justice Law Enforcement - Cooperation Criminal Justice Information Network Agreement with Flathead In Effect  Viets, Jennifer 406-444-2483
Tribal Police
Cross Deputization Law Enforcement MOA for Traffic Offenses In Effect  Mattioli, Mark 406-444-2026
Fingerprint User Agreement In Effect  Bright, Jason 406-444-3481
Law Enforcement Cooperative Agreement In Effect  Mattioli, Mark 406-444-2026
Labor & Industry Housing & Community Development Boiler Safety Inspections In Effect  Cook, David 406-841-2303
Electrical Permitting and Inspections In Effect  Cook, David 406-841-2303
Job & Worker Training Mission Valley One-Stop Consortium Agreement In Effect Krantz, Debra 406-883-7894
Salish Kootenai College Montana Career Resource Network In Effect Peery, Michael 406-444-5539
State Workforce Investment Board Statewide MOU In Effect Lewis, Shannon 406-444-4480
Livestock Wildlife & Livestock Management Livestock Loss Board Expired  Edwards, George 406-444-5609
Natural Resources & Forestry Scoping Notice of Timber Sales In Effect Germann, Sonya 406-542-4306
Conservation Wildland Fire Protection Service Agreement Inactive  Monzie, John 406-542-4220
Water Contracted Water From Hungry Horse Reservoir In Effect  Wick, Arne 406-444-5700
Reservoir Water Resource Monitoring & Management Grant In Effect  Miller, Anna 406-444-6689
Project RPG-18-0559
Water Management MOU WM-CSKT-159 In Effect Azevedo, Paul 406-444-6635
Water Quality Removal of Tailings Along Revais Creek & Placement in a In Effect  Anderson Folnagy, 406-444-6691
Repository RIT-19-8871 Heidi
Office of Public Education Class 7 Educator Licensure Process In Effect  Thatcher, Kristine 406-444-3150
Instruction Montana Advisory Council on Indian Education (MACIE) In Effect  Mitchell, Michelle 406-444-3013
Public Health & Human Education Head Start Child & Adult Care Food Program 1402CACFP197 In Effect Palagi, Jamie 406-444-6676
Services Family Economic Self-Sufficiency Vocational Rehabilitation Cooperative Agreement In Effect  Gibbs, Anna 406-655-7669
Family Services Case Referral Plan Memorandum of Understanding In Effect  Pfeifer, K. Amy 406-444-3893
Child and Family Services Trainings Provided to Tribes In Effect Isola, Andy 406-841-2431
Child Support License 6901-05-0001-01 In Effect Pfeifer, K. Amy 406-444-3893
Non-Title IV-E Child Welfare Services 20143TRIB0001 Expired  Leary, Mick 406-841-2483
State/Tribal IV-D Child Support Training and Technical Assistance In Effect Pfeifer, K. Amy 406-444-3893
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Appendix B - State-Tribal Agreements

Tribe Agency
Confederated Public Health & Human
Salish and Services
Kootenai
Revenue
Transportation

Activity Category
Family Services

Public Health & Health Services

Revenue Sharing
Environmental Health

Highway & Facility Construction /

Maintenance

Agreement Name

Title IV-E Child Welfare Services and Related Indian Child Welfare

(ICWA) Services 18033620004

Food Distribution on the Indian Reservation-Infrastructure 17-027-
250100

Adolescent Health Pregnancy Assistance Fund Contract
19075310040

Adolescent Health Sexual Violence Prevention Contract
20075150110

BPA Weatherization Program 18-028-310100

BPA Weatherization Program 19-028-310100

Breast & Cervical Health MOU

Community Based Prevention 19-332-74803-0

DPHHS Master Agreement

Emergency Preparedness 18-07-6-11-012-0

Food Distribution on the Indian Reservation 18-027-250020

Food Distribution on the Indian Reservation-Nutrition Education 17-

027-250090
Food Distribution Program on Indian Reservations 19-027-250020

Medicaid Eligibility Determination 16022120030

Medicaid Reimbursement

Medicaid Task Order

Partnership for Success - Families At Risk 19-332-74756-0
Passport Provider Contract

Salisk Kootenai Housing BPA 19-028-310100

Salisk Kootenai Housing DOE 18-028-300320

Tobacco Use Prevention Grant 19-07-3-31-021-0 Task Order
Tribal Health Improvement Program

Weatherization Program 18-028-300320

Women, Infants and Children Contract 18075210270

Women, Infants and Children Contract 19075210270

Zero Suicide 19-332-74775-0

Montana Alcohol Beverage Tax Agreement

5311 Operating Grants SFY18 - Public Transit

Hot Springs - N & S (PE) Overlay seal and cover

Lonepine North - Seal and cover existing roadway, bridge deck
crack seal

Lower Clark Fork River Basin in Lake Co-STPX24(58)9212
Lower Clark Fork River Basin in Lake Co-STPX24(59)9212
McClure Rd- North of Arlee - Seal and cover existing roadway
Multiuse Path SE Pablo - Construction of bicycle/pedestrian path
National Highway Route 1/US 2 & N-5/US 93-HSIP STWD(530)
National Highway Route 5/US 93 & State Primary Route 35/MT
National Highway Route 5/US 93- NH5-1(72)9

National Highway Route 5/US 93- NH5-1(74)6

National Highway Route 5/US 93 SF 139-HSIP5-2(181)164
National Highway Route 5/US 93-NH 5-2(175)67

National Highway Route 5/US 93-NH 5-2(177)85

Status
In Effect

In Effect
In Effect
In Effect

Expired
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
Expired
Expired
Expired

In Effect

Expired
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
Expired
In Effect
Expired
Expired
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect

In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect

Contact
Leary, Mick

Loewen, Sara
Brokaw, Jeremy
Brokaw, Jeremy

Loewen, Sara
Gee, Mary
Wamsley, Mark
Steele, Christine
Evers, Lesa
O'Loughlin, Kevin
Loewen, Sara
Loewen, Sara

Gee, Mary

Twardoski, Christie
Evers, Lesa
Matthews, Marie
Koch, Kimberly
Lisa James
Gee, Mary

Gee, Mary
Sucha, Janet
Rhodes, Lee
Loewen, Sara
Girard, Kate
Girard, Kate
McKinney, Molly
Morano, Tracy
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli

Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli

Phone
406-841-2483

406-447-4265
406-444-1644
406-444-1644

406-447-4265
406-442-4276
406-444-0063
406-444-1202
406-444-1813
406-444-1611
406-447-4265
406-447-4265

406-442-4273

406-444-1917
406-444-1813
406-444-4084
406-444-4348
406-444-0991
406-442-4267
406-442-4268
406-644-2428
406-444-3634
406-447-4265
406-444-5923
406-444-5923
406-444-3743
406-444-4008
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058

406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
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Appendix B - State-Tribal Agreements

Tribe

Agency

Confederated Transportation

Salish and
Kootenai

Crow

Agriculture

Commerce

Environmental Quality

Activity Category
Highway & Facility Construction /
Maintenance

Public Transit

Revenue Sharing
Safety

Weeds
Environmental Health

Weeds

Business Development

Business Services
Language Preservation
Public Facility Infrastructure
Contstruction

Cooperative Agreement

Agreement Name

National Highway Route 5/US 93-NH5-1(70)13

National Highway Route 5/US 93-TA5-2(179)52

North of Polson - Microsurfacing of existing roadway

Plains - South of Hot Springs STPP 36-1(29)0

Rollins N & S- Roadway seal and cover

Ronan - Urban MT5-2(153)45

Round Butte Path - Ronan - sidewalks and/or asphalt path
School Sidewalks - Arlee TA 24(50)

SF 139 AWF Upgrade Pablo Polson HSIP STWD(266)

SF 139 Kalispell Signals Safety HSIP-G STWD(284)

SF 139 Turn Lanes NW of Polson

SF 139 Turn Lanes NW of Polson HSIP 5-2(167)64

SF 149 South of Hot Springs HSIP 382-1(16)13

SF 149 South of Hot Springs SLP FL- Installation of guardrail
SF 169 South of Pablo Safety Improvement

State Primary Route 36/MT 28-STPP36-1(30)26

State Primary Route 6/MT 200- STPP 6-1(155)99

State Primary Route 6/MT 200-STPP 6-1(153)109

State Primary Route 83/MT 83-Seal and cover STPP83-2(20)54
State Secondary Route 382-STPS382-1(18)6

Tribal Employment Rights Ordinance MOU

WS 3 - Johnson Wetland Mitigation STPX 24(55)

5311 Operating Grants - Public Transit

5311(F) Operating Grants - Public Transit

Evaro - Whispering Pines - cover of existing roadway

SF 159 Lake Sanders Safety Improvements

2008 Issuance - Nat. Hhw Route 5/US 93 Corridor reconstruction
Whispering Pines - McClure Road - Mil - cover of roadway
TransADE - Transportation Assistance for Senior Citizens &
Persons with Disabilities

Gasoline Revenue Sharing Agreement

SOAR - Safe on All Roads Program

STEP - Special Traffic Enforcement Program

Weed Control

State, Crow Tribal Environmental Program and Big Horn County
MOU for Pesticide Container Recycling

Noxious Weed Trust Fund 2019-560 Special Reservation Grant

Noxious Weed Trust Fund FY18-515 Special Reservation Grant
Establish Six District Community Development Corporations MT-
ICED-18-05

Tourism Feasibility Assessment

Native American Business Advisor MT-NABA-19-05

Crow Language Program MT-MILP-18-05

PAR and ER for Crow Agency Head Start 17-0808 CDD CB
Phase 3c Wastewater Improvements CG-17-848 CDD TSEP
Phase 3c WW Collection 17-0787 CDD CB

Crow Coal Collaboration

Status

In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
Expired
Expired
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
Expired

In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect

In Effect

Expired
Expired

In Effect
Expired
Expired
Expired
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect

Contact

Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli

Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Mangold, Kim

Reimer, Jasmine

Reimer, Jasmine
Sobrepena, Heather

Sobrepena, Heather
Sobrepena, Heather
LeDeau, Billie

Rothenbuecher, A.C.
Rothenbuecher, A.C.
Rothenbuecher, A.C.

Strait, James

Phone

406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058

406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-5406

406-444-3140

406-444-3140
406-841-2775

406-841-2775
406-841-2775
406-841-2754
406-841-2551
406-841-2551
406-841-2551
406-444-6765
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Appendix B - State-Tribal Agreements

Tribe
Crow

Agency

Environmental Quality

Fish,Wildlife & Parks

Governor's Office
Historical Society
Justice

Labor & Industry

Military Affairs

Natural Resources &

Conservation

Office of Public
Instruction

Public Health & Human

Services

Revenue
Transportation

Activity Category

Environmental Health

Job & Worker Training

Water

Fish & Wildlife Management
Gaming

Historic Preservation

Law Enforcement - Cooperation
Housing & Community Development

Job & Worker Training
Veterans
Homeland Security / DES

Environmental Health

Water
Education

Family Services

Public Health & Health Services

Revenue Sharing
Highway & Facility Construction /
Maintenance

Agreement Name

Hardin Landfill Expansion License

Crow Coal Mining Program

Public Water Supply Operator Certification
Day of Honor Buffalo Donation MOU
Class Il Gaming Compact

Tribal Historic Preservation Consultation
Fingerprint User Agreement

Boiler Safety Inspections

Little Big Horn College Montana Career Resource Network
State Workforce Investment Board Statewide MOU
Veterans Outreach Program Collaboration

Emergency Management Performance Grant

Little Bighorn River Restoration Project

Reserved Water Rights Compact
Montana Advisory Council on Indian Education (MACIE)

Crow Head Start Child & Adult Care Food Program
1402CACFP196

Child and Family Services Trainings Provided to Tribes
Child Protection Team Collaboration

Non-Title IV-E Child Welfare Services 20143TRIB0005
Title IV-E Child Welfare Services and Related Indian Child Welfare
(ICWA) Services 18033610001

Community Based Prevention 19-332-74804-0

DPHHS Master Agreement

Emergency Preparedness 18-07-6-11-011-0

Medicaid Reimbursement

Medicaid Task Order

Partnership for Success - Families At Risk 19-332-74757-0

Passport Provider Contract

Tobacco Use Prevention Grant 19-07-3-31-015-0 Task Order
Women, Infants and Children Contract 18075210260
Women, Infants and Children Contract 19075210260
Montana Tobacco Tax Agreement

2012 Scour Mitigation BH STWD(168)

Agency Canal-South of Hardin STPX 02047(2)

Battlefield Rest Area IM 90-9(97)511

County Road 02200-W Crow Agency SFCX 02200(15)
County Road 02200-W Crow Agency STPX 02200(17)
D5 Interstate Fencing IM STWD(240)

Guardrail - South of Billings

Hardin-South STPS 313-1(16)1

1-90 Culvert - Lodge Grass (PH1)-Install steel tube braces
1-90 Culvert - Lodge Grass-Repair/replace existing culvert
1-90 Farm Fence-RP 480-517 IM 90-9(129)462
Maintenance Chip Seal

Status

In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect

In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
Expired

In Effect
In Effect

In Effect

In Effect
In Effect
Expired
In Effect

In Effect
In Effect
Expired
In Effect
In Effect
Pending

In Effect
Expired
Expired
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect

Contact
Thompson, Rick
Strait, James
Dilliard, Jon
Dantic, Chris
Graybill, Raphael
Wilmoth, Stan
Bright, Jason
Cook, David

Peery, Michael
Lewis, Shannon
Altmaier, Dan
Bruno, Delila
Anderson Folnagy,
Heidi

Wick, Arne
Mitchell, Michelle

Palagi, Jamie

Isola, Andy
Isola, Andy
Leary, Mick
Leary, Mick

Steele, Christine
Evers, Lesa
O'Loughlin, Kevin
Evers, Lesa
Matthews, Marie
Koch, Kimberly

Lisa James
Sucha, Janet
Girard, Kate
Girard, Kate
Morano, Tracy
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli

Phone

406-444-5345
406-444-6765
406-444-2409
406-377-6256
406-444-3111
406-444-7719
406-444-3481
406-841-2303

406-444-5539
406-444-4480
406-655-6065
406-324-4766
406-444-6691

406-444-5700
406-444-3013

406-444-6676

406-841-2431
406-841-2431
406-841-2483
406-841-2483

406-444-1202
406-444-1813
406-444-1611
406-444-1813
406-444-4084
406-444-4348

406-444-0991
406-644-2428
406-444-5923
406-444-5923
406-444-4008
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
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Appendix B - State-Tribal Agreements

Tribe
Crow

Fort Belknap

Agency
Transportation

Agriculture

Commerce

Corrections
Environmental Quality

Environmental Quality
Fish,Wildlife & Parks
Governor's Office
Historical Society
Justice

Labor & Industry

Livestock

Military Affairs
Natural Resources &
Conservation

Office of Public
Instruction

Activity Category
Highway & Facility Construction /
Maintenance

Public Transit
Revenue Sharing
Safety

Weeds

Business Development

Business Services
Language Preservation
Crime Control
Environmental Health

Water

Fish & Wildlife Management
Gaming

Historic Preservation

Law Enforcement - Cooperation

Housing & Community Development
Job & Worker Training

Law Enforcement - Cooperation

Homeland Security / DES
Water

Education

Agreement Name

Makawasha Ave Walks - Crow Agency TA 2(979)

Makawasha Ave bet Bala Street and Mapata Avenue-TA2(980)
MDT Maintenance Chip Seal-State Route

National Highway Interstate Route 90 STPX90-7(115)354
Retaining Wall - Lodge Grass IM 90-9(127)526

SF 149 Billings Safety Improvements (CN & CE)

SF 149 CLRS Billings South-HSIP STWD(359)

SF 149 Misc Safety - Maintenance HSIP(215)

SF 149 Safety Maintenance-HSIP (215)

SF 159 N of St Xavier Curve Reconstruction HSIP 313-1(23)23
SF 159 S-384 S-401 Safety Improvements HSIP-G STWD(432)
South Hardin - Roadway Reconstruction

Tribal Employment Rights Ordinance MOU

5311 Operating Grants - Public Transit

Gasoline Revenue Sharing Agreement

SOAR - Safe on All Roads Program

Noxious Weed Trust Fund 2019-561 Special Reservation Grant
Noxious Weed Trust Fund FY18-521 Special Reservation Grant
Little Rocky Mountains Sawmill Project- Prairie Mountain Utilities
MT-ICED-19-06

Montana Indian Youth Small Business

Review & Assessment: Model Secured Transaction Act & Uniform
Commercial Code MT-ICED-18-06

Tribal Tourism Assessment Phase | MT-ICED-17-06

Native American Business Advisor MT-NABA-19-06

Fort Belknap Language Program MT-MILP-18-06
Victim/Trauma Screen 18-V01-92361

Zortman-Landusky Mine and Swift Gulch Drainage - Technical
Workging Group MOU

Public Water Supply Operator Certification

Tribal Hunting Collaborative Project

Class Ill Gaming Compact

Tribal Historic Preservation Consultation

Criminal Justice Information Network Agreement with Fort Belknap
Tribal Police

Fingerprint User Agreement

Boiler Safety Inspections

Fort Belknap College Montana Career Resource Network
State Workforce Investment Board Statewide MOU
Livestock Criminal Investigation Collaboration
Emergency Management Performance Grant

St. Mary's Working Group

Submersible Pump Replacement

Threemile Creek Pump Station Rehabilitation Project
Class 7 Educator Licensure Process

Montana Advisory Council on Indian Education (MACIE)

Status

In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
Expired
In Effect

In Effect
In Effect

Expired
Expired
Expired
In Effect
In Effect

In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect

In Effect
In Effect

In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
Expired
Expired
In Effect

In Effect

Contact
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Reimer, Jasmine
Reimer, Jasmine
Sobrepena, Heather

Sobrepena, Heather
Sobrepena, Heather

Sobrepena, Heather
Sobrepena, Heather
LeDeau, Billie
Chamberlain, Tina
Jepson, Wayne

Dilliard, Jon
Howell, Ron
Grayhbill, Raphael
Wilmoth, Stan
Viets, Jennifer

Bright, Jason
Cook, David

Peery, Michael
Lewis, Shannon
Honeycutt, Mike
Bruno, Delila
Dailey, Mike
Miller, Anna
Coleman, Automn
Thatcher, Kristine

Mitchell, Michelle

Phone

406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-3140
406-444-3140
406-841-2775

406-841-2775
406-841-2775

406-841-2775
406-841-2775
406-841-2754
406-444-4763
406-444-0529

406-444-2409
406-228-3718
406-444-3111
406-444-7719
406-444-2483

406-444-3481
406-841-2303

406-444-5539
406-444-4480
406-444-9321
406-324-4766
406-228-2561
406-444-6689
406-444-6687
406-444-3150

406-444-3013
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Appendix B - State-Tribal Agreements

Tribe Agency Activity Category
Fort Belknap  Public Health & Human Education
Services
Family Economic Self-Sufficiency
Family Services
Public Health & Health Services
Revenue Revenue Sharing
Transportation Highway & Facility Construction /
Maintenance
Public Transit
Revenue Sharing
Safety
Fort Peck Agriculture Weeds
Commerce Business Development

Agreement Name

Fort Belknap Head Start Child and Adult Care Food Program
1402CACFP198

Fort Belknap Tribal TANF Assistance Program MOE 19022280250

Vocational Rehabilitation Cooperative Agreement

Child and Family Services Trainings Provided to Tribes
Cooperation on CSED Services and Data Sharing MOA

Non-Title IV-E Child Welfare Services 20143TRIB0003

Title IV-E Child Welfare Services and Related Indian Child Welfare
(ICWA) Services 18033630007

Tribal 1V-D Tribal Child Support Training and Technical Assistance

Community Based Prevention 19-332-74711-0

DPHHS Master Agreement

Emergency Preparedness 18-07-6-11-019-0

Food Distribution on the Indian Reservation 18-027-250030

Food Distribution Program - Nutrition Education 18-027-250100
Food Distribution Program on Indian Reservations 19-027-250030

Fort Belknap Health Center Home and Community Based Services
Program - 6901-22-0005-01

Medicaid Eligibility Determination 18022120040

Medicaid Reimbursement

Medicaid Task Order

Partnership for Success - Families At Risk 19-332-74759-0
Passport Provider Contract

Personal Care Assistance Program 6901-22-0004-01

Tobacco Use Prevention Grant 19-07-3-31-016-0 Task Order
Tribal Health Improvement Program

Women, Infants and Children Contract 18075210280

Women, Infants and Children Contract 19075210280

Zero Suicide 19-332-74775-0

Montana Alcoholic Beverages Tax Agreement

Montana Tobacco Tax Agreement

Epoxy Paint Striping

SF129 Great Falls Horizontal CRV Signing

Tribal Employment Rights Ordinance MOU

US-191 North of DY Junction - Slide correction on existing
roadway

TransADE - Transportation Assistance for Senior Citizens &
Persons with Disabilities

Gasoline Revenue Sharing Agreement

SOAR - Safe on All Roads Program

STEP - Special Traffic Enforcement Program

Noxious Weed Trust Fund 2019-562 Special Reservation Grant
Noxious Weed Trust Fund FY18-522 Special Reservation Grant
BNSF Site Certification MT-ICED-19-07

Montana Indian Youth Small Business

S. Sprole Irrigation Implementation Plan Phase |

Status
In Effect

In Effect

In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
Expired
In Effect

In Effect

Pending
In Effect
Expired
Expired
In Effect
In Effect

In Effect

In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
Pending
In Effect
In Effect
Expired
In Effect
Expired
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect

Expired

Expired
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
Expired
In Effect
In Effect
Expired

Contact
Palagi, Jamie

Palagi, Jamie

Gibbs, Anna
Isola, Andy
Pfeifer, K. Amy
Leary, Mick
Leary, Mick

Pfeifer, K. Amy

Steele, Christine
Evers, Lesa
O'Loughlin, Kevin
Loewen, Sara
Gee, Mary

Gee, Mary

Perrotta, Jean

Twardoski, Christie
Evers, Lesa
Matthews, Marie
Koch, Kimberly
Lisa James
Holm, Abigail
Sucha, Janet
Rhodes, Lee
Girard, Kate
Girard, Kate
McKinney, Molly
Morano, Tracy
Morano, Tracy
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli

Clarkson, Eli

Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Reimer, Jasmine
Reimer, Jasmine
Sobrepena, Heather
Sobrepena, Heather
Sobrepena, Heather

Phone
406-444-6676

406-444-6676

406-655-7669
406-841-2431
406-444-3893
406-841-2483
406-841-2483

406-444-3893

406-444-1202
406-444-1813
406-444-1611
406-447-4265
406-442-4271
406-442-4272

406-496-4955

406-444-1917
406-444-1813
406-444-4084
406-444-4348
406-444-0991
406-444-4564
406-644-2428
406-444-3634
406-444-5923
406-444-5923
406-444-3743
406-444-4008
406-444-4008
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058

406-444-9058

406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-3140
406-444-3140
406-841-2775
406-841-2775
406-841-2775
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Appendix B - State-Tribal Agreements

Tribe
Fort Peck

Agency
Commerce

Corrections
Environmental Quality

Fish,Wildlife & Parks

Governor's Office
Historical Society
Justice

Labor & Industry

Military Affairs
Natural Resources &
Conservation

Office of Public
Instruction

Public Health & Human
Services

Activity Category

Business Development

Business Services

Language Preservation

Crime Control

Environmental Health

Water

Fish & Wildlife Management

Gaming

Historic Preservation
Law Enforcement - Cooperation

Housing & Community Development
Job & Worker Training

Homeland Security / DES

Remediation
Water

Education

Public Health & Health Services

Education

Family Economic Self-Sufficiency

Family Services

Public Health & Health Services

Agreement Name

S. Sprole Irrigation Implementation Plan Phase I
Native American Business Advisor MT-NABA-19-07
Fort Peck Language Program MT-MILP-18-07
Stopping Violence Against Women & Children 16-V77-92358
Wolf Point Landfill Siting License

Public Water Supply Operator Certification

Rural Water Systems Collaboration

Fish and Wildlife Cooperative Agreement
Quarantine Bison Feasibility Study Agreement
Swift Fox Conservation Strategy

Class Ill Gaming Compact

Tribal Historic Preservation Consultation
Fingerprint User Agreement

Law Enforcement Cooperative Agreement
Boiler Safety Inspections

Fort Peck Community College Montana Career Resource Network

Job Service Office Wolf Point/Glasgow

State Workforce Investment Board Statewide MOU
Emergency Management Performance Grant

Reclamation Planning for Orphaned Oil Wells RITP-19-0149

Fort Peck Dry Prairie Regional Water System Collaboration
Reserved Water Rights Compact
Class 7 Educator Licensure Process

Montana Advisory Council on Indian Education (MACIE)
Passport Provider Contract

Fort Peck Head Start Child & Adult Care Food Program
1402CACFP199

Vocational Rehabilitation Cooperative Agreement

Child and Family Services Trainings Provided to Tribes

MOA between DPHHS, CFSD, BIA and Fort Peck Tribes 6901-03

Title IV-E Case Management Services 6901-03-2015IV-E0006
Title IV-E Child welfare Services and Related Indian Child Welfare
(ICWA) Services 18033640006

Community Based Prevention 19-332-74805-0

DPHHS Master Agreement

Emergency Preparedness 18-07-6-11-020-0

Food Distribution on the Indian Reservation 18-027-250040

Food Distribution Program on Indian Reservations 19-027-250040
Food Distribution Program on Indian Reservations F19 19-027-
250040

Fort Peck HPDP Wellness Case Management Program

Fort Peck HPDP Wellness Personal Assistance Program

Home Visiting Program Contract 20075411730

Home Visiting Support Services 16075010890

Home Visiting Support Services 17075411730

Medicaid Reimbursement

Status

Expired
Expired
Expired
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect

In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect

In Effect
In Effect
In Effect

In Effect
In Effect
In Effect

In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
Pending
In Effect

In Effect
In Effect
Expired
Expired
In Effect
In Effect

In Effect
In Effect
Expired
In Effect
Expired
In Effect

Contact
Sobrepena, Heather
Sobrepena, Heather
LeDeau, Billie
Chamberlain, Tina
Thompson, Rick
Dilliard, Jon

Dilliard, Jon

Dalbey, Steve
Volesky, Mike
Hanauska-Brown, Lauri

Grayhbill, Raphael
Wilmoth, Stan
Bright, Jason
Mattioli, Mark
Cook, David
Peery, Michael
Topp, Colleen
Lewis, Shannon
Bruno, Delila
Anderson Folnagy,

Bostrom, Mark
Wick, Arne
Thatcher, Kristine

Mitchell, Michelle
Lisa James
Palagi, Jamie

Gibbs, Anna
Isola, Andy
Barnosky, Eric
Isola, Andy
Leary, Mick

Steele, Christine
Evers, Lesa
O'Loughlin, Kevin
Loewen, Sara
Gee, Mary

Gee, Mary

Perrotta, Jean
Holm, Abigail
Gaub-Bruno, Kaci
Gaub-Bruno, Kaci
Gaub-Bruno, Kaci
Evers, Lesa

Phone

406-841-2775
406-841-2775
406-841-2754
406-444-4763
406-444-5345
406-444-2409
406-444-2409
406-228-3706
406-444-4600
406-444-5209

406-444-3111
406-444-7719
406-444-3481
406-444-2026
406-841-2303
406-444-5539
406-433-1204
406-444-4480
406-324-4766
406-444-6691

406-444-9708
406-444-5700
406-444-3150

406-444-3013
406-444-0991
406-444-6676

406-655-7669
406-841-2431
406-234-1385
406-841-2431
406-841-2483

406-444-1202
406-444-1813
406-444-1611
406-447-4265
406-442-4269

406-442-4275

406-496-4955
406-444-4564
406-444-0955
406-444-0955
406-444-0955
406-444-1813
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Appendix B - State-Tribal Agreements

Tribe
Fort Peck

Little Shell

Northern
Cheyenne

Agency
Public Health & Human
Services

Revenue

Transportation

Commerce

Historical Society
Office of Public
Instruction

Public Health & Human
Services

Agriculture

Commerce

Activity Category
Public Health & Health Services

Revenue Sharing

Highway & Facility Construction /
Maintenance

Revenue Sharing
Safety
Business Development

Business Services

Language Preservation

Historic Preservation

Education

Public Health & Health Services
Weeds

Business Development

Agreement Name
Medicaid Task Order

Partnership for Success - Families At Risk 19-332-74758-0
Tobacco Use Prevention Grant 19-07-3-31-017-0 Task Order
Tribal Health Improvement Program

Women, Infants and Children Contract 18075210230
Women, Infants and Children Contract 19075210230

Zero Suicide 19-332-74772-0

Montana Alcoholic Beverages Tax Agreement

Montana Tobacco Tax Agreement

Adjacent to State Primary Route 31/MT 24-STPP31-1(23)29
Adjacent to State Primary Route 31-STPP31-1(22)29
Brockton-West NH 1-10(82)613 9405 mill and overlay
CORS Monument Construction - Wolf Point

Jct MT-25- North Wolf Point STPP 32-1(23)0 9406 Overlay
Jct Sec 250 - North STPP 32-1(18)17

MT-24 Slide Repair

Nashua-East & West NH1-9(52)555 9028

National Highway Route 1/US 2 -NH1-9(51)555

RR Xing-BIA Route 1 - Wolf Point RRP 43(47)

SF 149 Wolf Point Safety Improvement HSIP 32-1(20)17
SF 169 Glendive North Clrs HSIP-G STWD(524) 9369
SF 169 Glendive North Clrs Installation of centerline rumble strips
State Primary Route 25/MT 13-STPP25-1(32)26

State Secondary Route 438-STPS438-1(20)0

Tribal Employment Rights Ordinance MOU

US 2 - Poplar-Mill overlay of roadway/roundabouts

US 2 - Poplar NH 1-10(75)612

5311 Operating Grants - Public Transit

Gasoline Revenue Sharing Agreement

STEP - Special Traffic Enforcement Program

Montana Indian Youth Small Business

STED Indian Equity Fund

Travertine Grave Markers Feasibility Study MT-ICED-19-01
Native American Business Advisor MT-NABA-19-01
Big Sky Economic Development Trust Fund Job Creation Project

Little Shell Language Program MT-MILP-18-01
Cultural Resource Data Sharing Agreement
Montana Advisory Council on Indian Education (MACIE)

DPHHS Master Agreement
Tobacco Use Prevention Grant 19-07-3-31-018-0 Task Order
Noxious Weed Trust Fund FY18-542 Special Reservation Grant

Feasibility Study: Market Analysis, Business Plan for Tribe-owned
Sustainable Energy Businesses MT-ICED-18-08
Feasibility Study: Investor Quality Wind Resource Assessment MT-

ICED-19-08

Status

In Effect
In Effect
Expired
In Effect
Expired
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
Expired
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
Expired
Expired
Expired
In Effect

Expired
In Effect
In Effect

In Effect
Expired
Expired
In Effect

In Effect

Contact

Matthews, Marie
Koch, Kimberly
Sucha, Janet
Rhodes, Lee
Girard, Kate

Girard, Kate
McKinney, Molly
Morano, Tracy
Morano, Tracy
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Sobrepena, Heather
Sobrepena, Heather
Sobrepena, Heather
Sobrepena, Heather
Robinson, Annmarie

LeDeau, Billie
Wilmoth, Stan
Mitchell, Michelle

Evers, Lesa
Sucha, Janet
Reimer, Jasmine

Sobrepena, Heather

Sobrepena, Heather

Phone

406-444-4084
406-444-4348
406-644-2428
406-444-3634
406-444-5923
406-444-5923
406-444-3743
406-444-4008
406-444-4008
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-841-2775
406-841-2775
406-841-2775
406-841-2775
406-841-2250

406-841-2754
406-444-7719
406-444-3013
406-444-1813
406-644-2428
406-444-3140
406-841-2775

406-841-2775
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Appendix B - State-Tribal Agreements

Tribe
Northern
Cheyenne

Agency
Commerce

Corrections

Environmental Quality
Fish,Wildlife & Parks

Governor's Office
Justice

Labor & Industry

Military Affairs

Natural Resources &
Conservation

Office of Public
Instruction

Public Health & Human
Services

Activity Category
Business Development

Business Services

Highway & Facility Construction /

Maintenance
Language Preservation
Supplies & Services
Crime Control

Water

Fish & Wildlife Management

Historic Preservation
Gaming

Law Enforcement - Cooperation

Housing & Community Development

Job & Worker Training

Veterans

Homeland Security / DES

Water

Education

Education

Family Economic Self-Sufficiency

Family Services

Public Health & Health Services

Agreement Name
Montana Indian Youth Small Business

STED Indian Equity Fund
Native American Business Advisor MT-NABA-19-08

Transportation Sand/Salt Storage Facility 19-0854 CDD CB

Northern Cheyenne Language Program MT-MILP-18-08
Water/Wastewater Equipment Purchases CDD CB 19-0830
Healing Hearts Domestic Violence Program 15-V77-92158
Healing Hearts Domestic Violence Program 16-V77-92357
Northern Cheyenne Cultural Youth Project 17-J24-92131
Public Water Supply Operator Certification

Fish and Wildlife Enforcement MOU

143rd Battle of the Rosebud Anniversary

Class Ill Gaming Compact

Criminal Justice Information Network Agreement
Fingerprint User Agreement

Law Enforcement Cooperative Agreement

Boiler Safety Inspections

Chief Dull Knife Montana Career Resource Network

State Workforce Investment Board Statewide MOU

Disabled Veterans Outreach Program Collaboration

Emergency Management Performance Grant

Reserved Water Rights Compact

Tongue River Collaboration Joint Funding Agreement

Class 7 Educator Licensure Process

Montana Advisory Council on Indian Education (MACIE)

Northern Cheyenne Head Start Child & Adult Care Food Program
1402CACFP200

Vocational Rehabilitation Cooperative Agreement

Child and Family Services Trainings Provided to Tribes

Non-Title IV-E Child Welfare Services 20143TRIB0006

Title IV-E Child Welfare Services and Related Indian Child Welfare
(ICWA) Services 18033650002

Adolescent Health Personal Responsibility Education Program
DPHHS Master Agreement

Emergency Preparedness 18-07-6-11-036-0

Food Distribution on the Indian Reservation 18-027-250050

Food Distribution Program on Indian Reservations 19-027-250050

Medicaid Administrative Match Agreement

Medicaid Reimbursement

Medicaid Task Order

Passport Provider Contract

Teen Pregnancy and STI Prevention 18075110140

Tobacco Use Prevention Grant 19-07-3-31-019-0 Task Order
Tribal Health Improvement Program

Women, Infants and Children Contract 18075210240

Status
In Effect

In Effect
Expired
In Effect

Expired
In Effect
Expired
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect

In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
Expired
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect

In Effect
In Effect
Expired
In Effect

Expired
In Effect
Expired
Expired
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
Expired
Expired
In Effect
Expired

Contact
Sobrepena, Heather

Sobrepena, Heather
Sobrepena, Heather

Rothenbuecher, A.C.

LeDeau, Billie
Rothenbuecher,A.C.
Chamberlain, Tina
Chamberlain, Tina
Chamberlain, Tina
Dilliard, Jon
Schmitz, Brad
Hould, Jamie
Graybill, Raphael
Viets, Jennifer
Bright, Jason
Mattioli, Mark
Cook, David

Peery, Michael
Lewis, Shannon
Altmaier, Dan
Bruno, Delila
Wick, Arne

Wick, Arne
Thatcher, Kristine
Mitchell, Michelle
Palagi, Jamie

Gibbs, Anna
Isola, Andy
Leary, Mick
Leary, Mick

Brokaw, Jeremy
Evers, Lesa
O'Loughlin, Kevin
Loewen, Sara
Gee, Mary

Evers, Lesa
Evers, Lesa
Matthews, Marie
Lisa James
Hamm, Maria
Sucha, Janet
Rhodes, Lee
Girard, Kate

Phone
406-841-2775

406-841-2775
406-841-2775

406-841-2551

406-841-2754
406-841-2551
406-444-4763
406-444-4763
406-444-4763
406-444-2409
406-234-0913
406-234-0945
406-444-3111
406-444-2483
406-444-3481
406-444-2026
406-841-2303

406-444-5539
406-444-4480
406-655-6065
406-324-4766
406-444-5700
406-444-5700
406-444-3150
406-444-3013
406-444-6676

406-655-7669
406-841-2431
406-841-2483
406-841-2483

406-444-1644
406-444-1813
406-444-1611
406-447-4265
406-442-4269

406-444-1813
406-444-1813
406-444-4084
406-444-0991
406-444-2834
406-644-2428
406-444-3634
406-444-5923
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Appendix B - State-Tribal Agreements

Tribe
Northern
Cheyenne

Indian Health
Institutions

Agency
Public Health & Human
Services

Transportation

Public Health & Human
Services

Activity Category
Public Health & Health Services

Revenue Sharing
Highway & Facility Construction /
Maintenance

Revenue Sharing
Safety
Public Health & Health Services

Agreement Name
Women, Infants and Children Contract 19075210240

Montana Tobacco Tax Agreement

Lame Deer-West (PE) Rehabilitation of existing roadway
Preliminary Engineering for Multi-Use Path TA44(36)

SF 129 National Highway Route 37/US 212 HSIP37-2(40)42
SF 129 National Highway Route 37/US 212 NH-HSIP37-2(36)42
SF 129 Roundabout Lame Deer HSIP 37-2(35)42

SF 129 Roundabout Lame Deer HSIP 37-2(39)42

SF 139 National Highway Route 37/US 212-s HSIP37-1(42)22
SF 159 Glendive District Safety Improvements

SF 159 Shoulder Rumble Strips HSIP-G STWD(419)

Slide Repair - 5 Miles East of Lame Deer

Tribal Employment Rights Ordinance MOU

US 21 & MT-39 Roundabout Winter Maintenance

Gasoline Revenue Sharing Agreement

SOAR - Safe on All Roads Program

Billings Area Indian Health Service Medicaid Contract 14-11-1-02-

002-0
Breast & Cervical Health MOU - Billings Area IHS
CVH/Diabetes MOU with Billings Area IHS 2011

Emergency Preparedness Collaboration Billings Area IHS 6901-07-

0008-01

Opioid STR / SOR 17-332-74506-0

Tobacco Use Prevention Grant 19-07-3-31-071-0 Helena Indian
Alliance

Tobacco Use Prevention Grant 19-07-3-31-067-0 Missoula Indian
Center

Indian Health Service Commitment to MHS Payments

Laboratory Discounted Rates for Tribal Health Screening of STDs
6901-07-0010-00

Native American Tobacco Quit Line Project

Status
In Effect

In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect
In Effect

In Effect
In Effect
In Effect

Expired
Expired

Expired

In Effect
In Effect

In Effect

Contact
Girard, Kate

Morano, Tracy
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Clarkson, Eli
Evers, Lesa

Wamsley, Mark
House, Melissa
Murphy, Jim

Ware, Joclynn
Sucha, Janet

Sucha, Janet

Quintana, Jorge
Elkins, Robert

Ullman, Jennifer

Phone
406-444-5923

406-444-4008
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-9058
406-444-1813

406-444-0063
406-444-9154
406-444-4016

406-444-9304
406-644-2428

406-644-2428

406-444-1258
406-444-4744

406-444-3866

Page 14



	Sheet1
	Report 1.pdf
	Sheet1




